City of South Perth — Public Register of Parking Cash in Lieu payments

Development
application
reference
number

11/2237

ME3:110
11/547/89

ME4.129
11/67

11.2014.633.1

11.2014.252.3

JDAP
reference
number

NA

NA

NA

NA

DAP/14/00542

Address

137 Melville
Pde COMO

110-112
Melville
Parade COMO

129 Melville
Parade COMO

333 Mill Point
Road SOUTH
PERTH

243 Canning
Highway
SOUTH PERTH

Date of
approval

14/09/93

26/06/96

21/01/98

24/03/15

17/04/15

Date cash in
lieu parking
condition
activated

27/05/94

Unknown

12/03/99

21/05/15

14/04/20

Parking
shortfall
number

7 car bays

11 car bays

8 car bays

1 car bay

3 car bays

Cash in lieu
amount

$48,265

$25,500

$134,202

$9400

$19,800

Description of
how funds
were
expended

Construction
of car parking
node -
Melville
Parade
Parking in lieu
reserve

Parking in lieu
reserve

Parking in lieu
reserve

Parking in lieu
reserve

Sum of any
additional
funds
expended to
support cash
in lieu funds
Unknown

NA

NA

NA

NA



11.2016.414.1

11.2018.201.1

11.2017.367.2

11.2019.125.1

11.2021.211.1

NA

DAP/18/01428

DAP/17/01314

NA

NA

5/71 Manning
Road Manning

127 Melville
Parade
264-270
Canning
Highway,
coOMO

28-30 Forrest
Street, South
Perth

80 Angelo
Street SOUTH
PERTH

27/06/17

26/09/18

21/06/19

21/5/20

20/09/21

09/08/17

Not activated

31/10/22

25/8/20

05/11/21

1 bicycle bay

4 car bays

2 car bays

4 car bays

6 car bays

$750

$28,600

$17,100

$28,965.00

$18, 450

Bike rack
installed
Manning Rd
NA

Parking in lieu
reserve
Parking in

verge

Parking in lieu
reserve

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA



