City of South Perth – Public Register of Parking Cash in Lieu payments

Development application reference number	JDAP reference number	Address	Date of approval	Date cash in lieu parking condition activated	Parking shortfall number	Cash in lieu amount	Description of how funds were expended	Sum of any additional funds expended to support cash in lieu funds
11/2237	NA	137 Melville Pde COMO	14/09/93	27/05/94	7 car bays	\$48,265	Construction of car parking node - Melville Parade	Unknown
ME3:110 11/547/89	NA	110-112 Melville Parade COMO	26/06/96	Unknown	11 car bays	\$25,500	Parking in lieu reserve	NA
ME4.129 11/67	NA	129 Melville Parade COMO	21/01/98	12/03/99	8 car bays	\$134,202	Parking in lieu reserve	NA
11.2014.633.1	NA	333 Mill Point Road SOUTH PERTH	24/03/15	21/05/15	1 car bay	\$9400	Parking in lieu reserve	NA
11.2014.252.3	DAP/14/00542	243 Canning Highway SOUTH PERTH	17/04/15	14/04/20	3 car bays	\$19,800	Parking in lieu reserve	NA

11.2016.414.1	NA	5/71 Manning Road Manning	27/06/17	09/08/17	1 bicycle bay	\$750	Bike rack installed Manning Rd	NA
11.2018.201.1	DAP/18/01428	127 Melville Parade	26/09/18	Not activated	4 car bays	\$28,600	NA	NA
11.2017.367.2	DAP/17/01314	264-270 Canning Highway, COMO	21/06/19	31/10/22	2 car bays	\$17,100	Parking in lieu reserve	NA
11.2019.125.1	NA	28-30 Forrest Street, South Perth	21/5/20	25/8/20	4 car bays	\$28,965.00	Parking in verge	NA
11.2021.211.1	NA	80 Angelo Street SOUTH PERTH	20/09/21	05/11/21	6 car bays	\$18, 450	Parking in lieu reserve	NA